

Pachet

I.D.: 44111743

Data publicarii	23.09.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 848,92 RON - 848,92 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0.42 42.00 7.98 2 PERFORATOR BUC 3 16.81 50.43 9.58 3 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 5 5.88 29.40 5.59 4 RADIERA BUC 10 1.68 16.80 3.19 5 CAIET A4 MATEMATICA BUC 5 3.78 18.90 3.59 6 CAIET A4 DICTANDO BUC 5 3.78 18.90 3.59 7 BINDER CLIPS 41 MM CUT 5 5.04 25.20 4.79 8 PIX LINC ELANTRA BUC 100 1.68 168.00 31.92 9 MINA CREION MECANIC 0.5 HB BUC 5 2.94 14.70 2.79 10 MINA CREION MECANIC 0.7 HB BUC 5 2.94 14.70 2.79 11 BANDA CORECTOARE BUC 10 2.52 25.20 4.79 12 PLIC C6 BUC 200 0.04 8.00 1.52 13 PLIC C5 BUC 200 0.08 16.00 3.04 14 SUPORT VERTICAL PVC BUC 10 6.72 67.20 12.77 15 POST IT BUC 10 1.26 12.60 2.39 16 ORDIN DEPLASARE BUC 5 2.94 14.70 2.79 17 BON CONSUM 2 EX BUC 10 5.04 50.40 9.58 18 FILTRU CAFEA SET 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 19 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 BUC 20 2.10 42.00 7.98 20 BANDA ADEZIVA 25/66 BUC 10 2.10 21.00 3.99 21 CUTTER BUC 6 3.78 22.68 4.31 22 FAZ BUC 100 0.29 29.00 5.51 23 C.D BUC 20 0.84 16.80 3.19 24 CAIET A5 48 FILE BUC 10 1.01 10.10 1.92 25 FOLIE ALUMINIU ROLA 2 11.74 23.48 4.46 26 REGISTRU CASA 2 EX BUC 2 9.24 18.48 3.51 27 DISPOZITIE PLATA BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 28 PROSOP ROLA BUC 3 7.56 22.68 4.31 29 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.5/0.7 BUC 3 10.08 30.24 5.75 30 MINA CREION MECANIC 0.5/07 BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12
